[image: ]Support Staff 2017/18
	Date
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	Rebecca W
	RH
	RH
	RH
	RH
	RH

	Louise R
	RN
	RN
	RN
	RN
	RN

	Beth Windsor
	RNS 1-1 RC
	RNS 1-1 RC
	RNS 1-1 RC
	RNS 1-1 RC
	RNS 1-1 RC

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tracy Hadland
	1W 1-1 LB
	1W 1-1 LB
	1W 1-1 LB
	1W 1-1 LB
	1W 1-1 LB

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Claire Keen
	1/2 CS 1-1 CS
	1/2 CS 1-1 CS
	1/2 CS 1-1 CS
	1/2 CS 1-1 CS
	1/2 CS 1-1 CS

	Carolyne Stone
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1W 1-1 LB
	1W 1-1 LB
	1W 1-1 LB
	1W 1-1 LB
	1W 1-1 LB

	Fiona Traverner
	1/2CB
	
	
	
	1/2CB

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Hazel Edwards
	1H
	1H
	1H
	1H
	1H

	
	1/2
	1/2
	1/2
	1/2
	1/2

	Jenny Peach
	2TB
	2TB
	2TB
	
	

	Amo Ryan
	3/4 TH
	3/4 TH
	3/4 TH
	3/4 TH
	3/4 TH

	Sandra B
	
	
	3/4 F
	3/4 F
	3/4 F

	Ali Evans
	3/4 JN
	3/4 JN
	3/4 JN
	3/4 JN
	3/4 JN

	
	
	Sports Organisation
	Sports Organisation
	
	

	Sandra Whit
	5/6 AG 1-1 AB
	5/6 AG 1-1 AB
	5/6 AG 1-1 AB
	5/6 AG 1-1 AB
	5/6 AG 1-1 AB

	
	RNS 1-1 RC
	RNS 1-1 RC
	RNS 1-1 RC
	RNS 1-1 RC
	RNS 1-1 RC

	Helen Ally
	
	
	
	3/4 TH 1-1 SS
	3/4 TH 1-1 SS

	
	
	
	3/4 TH 1-1 SS
	
	

	Rachna
	3/4 TH 1-1 SS
	3/4 TH 1-1 SS
	3/4 TH 1-1 SS
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sue Jones
	5/6
	5/6
	5/6
	
	

	Clare Antrobus
	5/6
	5/6
	5/6
	5/6
	5/6

	Rachel Green
	
	Incl and Fam Support
	Incl and Fam Support
	Incl and Fam Support
	



	RN - Rebecca Worwood
	RH - Louise Richmond

	1W 
Hazel Rhead am (T.W.Th) pm across Y1/2
Fiona T (am M.F.)
	1/2 CB 
RG Covering (am T.W.Th)
Hazel Rhead (am M.F.)
	2 TB 
Jenny Peach Mon/Tues/Weds 

	3/4  TH
Amo Ryan
	3/4 JN
Ali Evans am Only
	3/4 F 
Sandra B Wed / Thur / Fri 

	5/6 G 
Sue Jones
	5/6 JB 
Clare Antrobus
	5/6 T 


	
	Available for Cover
	
	In School
	
	In school out of Class
	
	Not In School
	
	Flexible role 
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